BSL LEGAL CONFERENCE 2024

Morning Program (1)

09:00

09:15

10:00

10:20

10:40

Welcome to BSL Legal Conference 2024

Keynote Address: The Judiciary perspective
on interpreted evidence in the courtroom

Soundbite 1: The role of the MOJ Intermediary
during legal proceedings

Soundbite 2: Insights on undertaking jury
service as a deaf person

Speaker and peer discussions
Informal break

Welcome refreshments are served from 08:30 AM

Mark West / Byron

Campbell

HHJ Judge Kaul KC

Chantelle de La Croix

Amanda Woolley



BSL LEGAL CONFERENCE 2024

Morning Program (2)

11:00

11:05

11:45

12:05

12:25

Welcome to session 2

Keynote Address: The challenge of sourcing
interpreters for Mental Health Tribunals

Soundbite 3: Interpreting for deaf jurors, an
interpreters perspective

Soundbite 4: How we speak to legal
professionals

Speaker and peer discussions
Lunch

Lunch is served in the foyer

Danielle Beckwith

HHJ Judge Swallow

Gloria Ogborn

Catherine Hall



BSL LEGAL CONFERENCE 2024

Afternoon Program (3)

13:35

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

Welcome to the afternoon program

Soundbite 5: Taking the fear out of direct
bookings - quoting for Legal Aid assignments

Soundbite 6: The deaf magistrate (TBC)

Soundbite 7: Making court documents
accessible

Speaker and peer discussions
Informal break

Refreshments are served in the foyer

Byron Campbell

Mark West

Morgan Phillips

Ben Gorman



BSL LEGAL CONFERENCE 2024

Afternoon Program (4)
15:00 Welcome to the final session Ruth Peaker

15:05 Keynote Address: The importance of deaf Wendy Anderson

expert assessments during family matters

15:45 Summary and closing comments Catherine Hall

16:00 Close and networking



