Morning Program (1)

09:00	Welcome to BSL Legal Conference 2024	Mark West / Byron Campbell
09:15	Keynote Address: The Judiciary perspective on interpreted evidence in the courtroom	HHJ Judge Kaul KC
10:00	Soundbite 1: The role of the MOJ Intermediary during legal proceedings	Chantelle de La Croix
10:20	Soundbite 2: Insights on undertaking jury service as a deaf person	Amanda Woolley
10:40	Speaker and peer discussions Informal break	

Welcome refreshments are served from 08:30 AM

Morning Program (2)

	\ /	
11:00	Welcome to session 2	Danielle Beckwith
11:05	Keynote Address: The challenge of sourcing interpreters for Mental Health Tribunals	HHJ Judge Swallow
11:45	Soundbite 3: Interpreting for deaf jurors, an interpreters perspective	Gloria Ogborn
12:05	Soundbite 4: How we speak to legal professionals	Catherine Hall
12:25	Speaker and peer discussions Lunch	

Lunch is served in the foyer

Afternoon Program (3)

13:35	Welcome to the afternoon program	Byron Campbell
13:40	Soundbite 5: Taking the fear out of direct bookings – quoting for Legal Aid assignments	Mark West
14:00	Soundbite 6: The deaf magistrate (TBC)	Morgan Phillips
14:20	Soundbite 7: Making court documents accessible	Ben Gorman
14:40	Speaker and peer discussions Informal break	

Refreshments are served in the foyer

Afternoon Program (4)

15:00	Welcome to the final session	Ruth Peaker
15:05	Keynote Address: The importance of deaf expert assessments during family matters	Wendy Anderson
15:45	Summary and closing comments	Catherine Hall
16:00	Close and networking	